
G.T Road, Near BSF Crossing 
Jalandhar, Punjab-144001 
FSSAI NO-12117361000046 

TIME 

DATE: 20/06/23 BILL NO: 684 

KOT NO:223122322233 

20.45 

AMBASSADOR HO'TEL 

ZAIKA 

STEWARD Table COVERS 
KAUSHAL 

DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT 

BUTTER ROTI ROT 7 45.00 315.00 
ERESH IIME SODA 2 120.00 

KADHAI PANEER. 1 

8IL1 Amt: 
DISC @ 

CGST 2.5% 

IGST 

SGST 2.5% 

GSTIN 

CIN 

2 

Cashier: BASANT 

Net Amt: 

415.00 

40.00 

1 

240.00 

970.00 
388.00 

415.00 

14.56 

14.56 

SERVICE CODE: 996332 

0.00 

611. 00 

Guest Sign 

PAN NO: AAPCA99711 
03AAPCA9971L120 

U55209 PB2017PTC046925 
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